Common Mode Choke  List
Original
order
Type Size(mm) Height Part Number
Dimension
L×W×T
(Max)
Operating
Temperature
(Max)
Value
(μH)
impedance
 Min (Ω)
impedance
Typ (Ω)
DCR
Max(Ω)
Rated current
(mA)
Rated
voltage(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
1 CMC 3 2.6 VCMS3225-510NT5 3.4*2.7*2.6 155℃ 51.0 1000 2600 0.7 200 80 10
2 CMC 3 2.6 VCMS3225-101NT5 3.4*2.7*2.6 155℃ 100.0 2200 5100 1.5 150 80 10
3 CMC 4 2.8 VCMS4532-510NT5 4.7*3.4*2.8 155℃ 51.0 1000 3000 1 200 80 10
4 CMC 4 2.8 VCMS4532-101NT5 4.7*3.4*2.8 155℃ 100.0 2000 6000 2 150 80 10
5 CMC 4 2.8 VCMS4532-201NT2 5.2*3.4*2.8 125℃ 200 / / 5.5 70 80 10